
Is
su

e
 1

 | 
F

e
b

. 2
0

2
6

Technical Specification* Features & Benefits

Securely holds branch cables in posi�on.

Ensures uniform branch-off sealing.

High mechanical strength.

Quick and easy installa�on.

Compa�ble with heat shrink branch-offs.

Durable and corrosion-resistant.

PROPERTIES VALUE STANDARD

Tensile Strength 

Ul�mate Elonga�on

Density 

Hardness

Dielectric Strength 

Volume Resis�vity 

Dielectric Constant  

22 N/mm  (Mpa) (min.)

700 % (min)

30.9 gm./cm  (max)

75±5 Shore A

12 kV/mm. (min)

141 x 10  ohm. (min)

5 (max)

ASTM D638

ASTM D638

ASTM D792

ASTM D2240

ASTM D149

ASTM D257

ASTM D150

Branch Off Clip

Gala Code

GBOC 1

GBOC 2

GBOC 3

2.5

H J M P R S KT U

3.0

3.0

5

6

6

12

12

13

64

110

125

28

60

85

55

85

103

13

15.5

17

4.5

18.5

30

28

54

79

*Dimensional tolerance: ±5% for all dimensions 

 Selection Chart (All dimensions are in mm)

Ensure reliable cable branching with the GALA Branch Off Clip . Essen�al for telecom join�ng, 
this clip creates a perfect seal between dual cable cores. Its high-quality hot melt adhesive 
lining melts simultaneously with the outer sleeve shrinkage, providing a robust and 
moisture-resistant hold. It is used to separate 2 cores of the cable that are coming out of the 
joint. Its outer surface is covered with a hot melt adhesive layer.

J
P

H

K T R

U

M
S


	Page 1

