



Ensure reliable cable branching with the GALA Branch Off Clip . Essential for telecom jointing, this clip creates a perfect seal between dual cable cores. Its high-quality hot melt adhesive lining melts simultaneously with the outer sleeve shrinkage, providing a robust and moisture-resistant hold. It is used to separate 2 cores of the cable that are coming out of the joint. Its outer surface is covered with a hot melt adhesive layer.

➤ Features & Benefits

- ❖ Securely holds branch cables in position.
- ❖ Ensures uniform branch-off sealing.
- ❖ High mechanical strength.
- ❖ Quick and easy installation.
- ❖ Compatible with heat shrink branch-offs.
- ❖ Durable and corrosion-resistant.

➤ Technical Specification*

PROPERTIES	VALUE	STANDARD
Tensile Strength	2 N/mm ² (Mpa) (min.)	ASTM D638
Ultimate Elongation	700 % (min)	ASTM D638
Density	0.9 gm./cm ³ (max)	ASTM D792
Hardness	75±5 Shore A	ASTM D2240
Dielectric Strength	12 kV/mm. (min)	ASTM D149
Volume Resistivity	1 x 10 ¹⁴ ohm. (min)	ASTM D257
Dielectric Constant	5 (max)	ASTM D150

➤ Selection Chart (All dimensions are in mm)

Gala Code	H	J	M	P	R	S	T	U	K
GBOC 1	2.5	5	12	64	28	55	13	4.5	28
GBOC 2	3.0	6	12	110	60	85	15.5	18.5	54
GBOC 3	3.0	6	13	125	85	103	17	30	79

*Dimensional tolerance: ±5% for all dimensions

